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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Stark Excavating Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274 309-829-3897

2 Otto Baum Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

3 Illinois Civil Conrtractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

4 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

5 ERA Valdivia Joel Valdivia joelvaldivia@eravaldivia.com 773-721-9350 773-818-3899 773-721-8027

6 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

7 Construct Connect Geornean Andrews geornean.andrews@constructconnect.com 513-458-8606

8 All States Painting, Inc. Andy Kunzeman allstates1972@aol.com 217-478-2111 217-478-4881

9 Thomas Industrial Coatings Doug Rothweiler ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.com 636-475-3500 314-220-4758 314-220-4758

10 Hennegan and Associates, LTD Wendy Harmon wharmon@henassoc.com 630-257-3317
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Plan Holders List

Old Big Hollow Bridge Rehabilitation, SN 072-6007

THURSDAY JUNE 1, 2023 AT 11:00AM 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA
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